SMART ENERGY
EQUIPMENT FOR ATEX
CASSETTE Ex d IIB
ENCLOSURES Ex d IIB
Smart Energy Technical support services, Al-Dhahran, Kingdom of Saudi
Arabia Tell: +966.138849990, Fax: +966.138849991 Mobile: +966.568884367
Web: www.seco.net.sa email: sales@seco.net.sa
GASGAS

Code
[W] N° led
Led N°
Fusso [lm]
Flux [lm]
colore [k]
color [k]
Irragg.
Radiance
Lente
Lens
Tensione [V]
Voltage [V]
Peso[kg]
Weight [kg]
PRO 12N230AC 20 12 2600 5000 115° - 230Vac 2,5
PRO 12N230AC44 20 12 2600 5000 - 44° 230Vac 2,7
PRO 12N24DC 20 12 2600 5000 115° - 24Vdc 2,5
PRO 12N24DC44 20 12 2600 5000 - 44° 24Vdc 2,7
Sistema lenti FRAEN secondarie
FRAEN Secondary lens system
310515
X1

Code
[W] N° led
Led N°
Fusso [lm]
Flux [lm]
colore [k]
color [k]
Irragg.
Radiance
Lente
Lens
Tensione [V]
Voltage [V]
Peso[kg]
Weight [kg]
PRO 48N230AC 100 48 10400 5000 115° - 230Vac 13,0
PRO 48N230AC44 100 48 10400 5000 - 44° 230Vac 14,0
PRO 48N230ACK.. 100 48 10400 5000 - KATHOD page Y5 230Vac 14,4
PRO 48N24DC 100 48 10400 5000 115° - 24Vdc 13,0
PRO 48N24DC44 100 48 10400 5000 - 44° 24Vdc 14,0
PRO 48N24DCK.. 100 48 10400 5000 - KATHOD page Y5 24Vdc 14,4
310515
X2
Smart Energy Technical support services, Al-Dhahran, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia - www.seco.net.sa | sales@seco.net.sa | +966.568884367
Materiale : corpo : lega leggera

Code
[W] N° led
Led N°
Fusso [lm]
Flux [lm]
colore [k]
color [k]
Irragg.
Radiance
Lente
Lens
Tensione [V]
Voltage [V]
Peso[kg]
Weight [kg]
PRO 48N100230AC 100 100 11000 4000 120° - 230Vac 13,0
PRO 48N125230AC 125 125 13750 4000 120° - 230Vac 13,0
PRO 48N150230AC 150 150 16500 4000 120° - 230Vac 13,0
310515
X3
Smart Energy Technical support services, Al-Dhahran, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia - www.seco.net.sa | sales@seco.net.sa | +966.568884367
310515

Code
[W] N° led
Led N°
Fusso [lm]
Flux [lm]
colore [k]
color [k]
Irragg.
Radiance
Lente
Lens
Tensione [V]
Voltage [V]
Peso[kg]
Weight [kg]
PRO 144N230AC 240 144 24000 5000 115° - 230Vac 13,0
PRO 144N230AC10 240 144 23000 5000 15° - 230Vac 14,0
PRO 144N230AC60 240 144 23500 5000 60° 60° 230Vac 14,4
PRO 144N24DC 240 144 24000 5000 115° - 24Vdc 13,0
PRO 144N24DC10 240 144 23000 5000 15° . 24Vdc 14,0
PRO 144N24DCI60 240 144 23500 5000 60° 60° 24Vdc 14,4
40°
60°
50°
80°